
Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

AGENDA

Tuesday, August 13, 2024, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Committee Room, Room 391

1437 Bannock Street

Chair: Darrell Watson, Vice-Chair: Paul Kashmann

Members: Flor Alvidrez, Chris Hinds, Sarah Parady, Amanda P. Sandoval, Jamie Torres

Staff: Luke Palmisano

Attendance

Action Items

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from B-3 

to PUD-G 36, located at 2500 East 1st Avenue in the 

Cherry Creek statistical neighborhood, in Council District 

5.

24-1025

Fran Penafiel, Community Planning and Development

Consent Items

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right-of-way as public 

alley, bounded by 22nd Street, California Street, Park 

Avenue West and Stout Street, in Council District 9.

24-1013

Approves a contract with Concrete Works of Colorado, Inc. 

for $3,838,248.72 and a term of 240 days to improve 

drainage and mitigate ponding, icing, and flooding on 

Ellsworth Avenue between Madison Street and Garfield 

Street, in Council District 5 (DOTI-202473941).

24-1035

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25801
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25789
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25811

